FLUORESCENT LAMPS
• Comprehensive 4-pin CFL and linear lamps compatible with most sockets
• Custom colors, shapes, and bases available
• Extremely long life means less lamp replacement and decreased maintenance costs
• Most linear T5 lamps available with bulk packaging ideal for OEM use
of the lamp base and lamp holder. They are available in color temperatures ranging from 2700ºK
to 5000ºK (custom colors available up to 6400ºK).
from 6W to 95W with color temperatures from 2700ºK to 6000ºK (custom colors available up to

Watts Item Number*
CCT (K)*
Color Temp
Initial
Lumens
Rated
Life1 Base
MOL
(IN)
Case
Qty
TWIN
5W FCFTE5W8 27, 35, 41 250 10K HRS 2G7 3.6 100
7W FCFTE7W8 27, 35, 41 400 10K HRS 2G7 4.7 100
9W FCFTE9W8 27, 35, 41 600 10K HRS 2G7 5.9 100
13W FCFTE13W8 27, 35, 41, 50 900 10K HRS 2GX7 6.4 100
TWIN HI-LUMEN T5
18W FCFTE18W8 27, 30, 35, 41 1250 10K HRS 2G11 8.9 50
24W FCFTE24W8 27, 30, 35, 41 1800 10K HRS 2G11 12.8 50
36W FCFTE36W8 27, 30, 35, 41 2900 10K HRS 2G11 16.4 50
40W FCFTE40W8 27, 30, 35, 41 3150 10K HRS 2G11 22.5 50
55W FCFTE55W8 27, 30, 35, 41, 50 4800 10K HRS 2G11 21.2 50
QUAD T4
13W FCFQE13W8 27, 30, 35, 41 900 10K HRS G24Q1 5.1 100
18W FCFQE18W8 27, 30, 35, 41 1250 10K HRS G24Q2 5.8 100
26W FCFQE26W8 27, 30, 35, 41 1850 10K HRS G24Q3 6.5 100
TRIPLE
13W FCFTRE13W8 27, 30,  35, 41, 50 900 10K HRS GX24Q-1 4.1 100
18W FCFTRE18W8 27, 30,  35, 41 1250 10K HRS GX24Q-2 4.5 100
26W FCFTRE26W8 27, 30,  35, 41, 50 1850 10K HRS GX24Q-3 4.9 100
32W FCFTRE32W8 27, 30, 35, 41, 50 2400 10K HRS GX24Q-3 5.5 100
GX24Q-1 GX24Q-2
GX24Q-3 GX24Q-4
1.9
M